
XMAS SHOW JUMPING SPECIAL
 20th December 2025

Please note: Start Times are approximate. We are still awaiting payment for entries.

Entries on-hold have not been paid for. Entries showing as processing are awaiting first aid payment.

Any entries paid on the day will incur an additional fee.

No late entries will be taken for Class 1 or 2 on the day.

Class 1 - Santa’s Starter Stakes
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
23564 Completed 30cms 09:00 1 Lillianna Atherton Jasper
23555 Completed 30cms 09:04 2 Isabel Bowyer Bridie
23567 Completed 30cms 09:08 3 Arabella broadley white Junior

Class 2 - Mrs Claus’ Cookie Cup (40cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
23561 Completed 40cms 09:20 13 Caroline Cartwright Paddy Senior
23574 On hold 40cms 09:23 14 Ava Hulme Scarlet Junior
23564 Completed 30cms 09:26 19 Lillianna Atherton Jasper Junior
23594 Completed 40cms 09:29 15 Margot Plat Surprise Junior
23555 Completed 40cms 09:32 16 Isabel Bowyer Bridie Junior
23567 Completed 40cms 09:35 17 Scarlett broadley white Junior Junior
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23556 Completed 40cms 09:38 18 Phoebe Taylor Scooby Junior

Class 3 - Frosty the Snowman Stakes (50cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
23594 Completed 50cms 10:00 28 Margot Plat Surprise Junior
23556 Completed 50cms 10:02 29 Phoebe Taylor Scooby Junior
23567 Completed 50cms 10:05 30 Scarlett broadley white Junior Junior
23547 Completed 50cms 10:07 31 Grace birch Dolly Junior
23532 Completed 50cms 10:10 32 Amelie Violet Hodson Bella Junior
23591 On hold 50cms 10:12 33 Tiah duce Little miss may Junior
23576 Completed 50cms 10:15 34 Kaitlin Billy Junior
23592 Completed 50cms 10:17 35 Tilly Binns Helgwym Winnie Junior
23587 Completed 50cms 10:20 36 Olivia Ball Wood You Like Junior
23569 Completed 50cms 10:22 37 Matilda denne Frankie Junior
23583 Completed 50cms 10:25 38 Evie Argent Trixies Nancy Rose Junior
23584 Completed 50cms 10:27 39 Katie mettam You’ll never walk alone Senior
23565 Completed 50cms 10:30 40 Pagan Prinold Hip hop Delboy Senior
23560 Completed 50cms 10:32 41 Tabs Dix Tallulah Senior
23555 Completed 50cms 10:35 42 Helen Bowyer Libby Senior
23541 Completed 50cms 10:37 43 Lucy Wagg Emoe Valerie Senior
23571 Completed 50cms 10:40 44 Ella Cooper Joey Senior
23610 Completed 50cms 10:42 45 L’taya Semp Whiz Senior

Class 4 - Rudolph’s Run-In (60cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
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23592 Completed 60cms 11:10 52 Tilly Binns Helgwym Winnie Junior
23591 On hold 60cms 11:12 53 Tiah duce Little miss may Junior
23587 Completed 60cms 11:15 54 Olivia Ball Wood You Like Junior
23583 Completed 60cms 11:17 55 Evie Argent Trixies Nancy Rose Junior
23576 Completed 60cms 11:20 56 Kaitlin Billy Junior
23573 Completed 60cms 11:22 57 Beau Rain Junior
23570 On hold 60cms 11:25 58 Aliyah Woolery Diamond Junior
23569 Completed 60cms 11:27 59 Matilda denne Frankie Junior
23563 On hold 60cms 11:30 60 Evie walker Steve Junior
23536 Processing 60cms 11:32 61 Layla Bray Tommy Junior
23532 Completed 60cms 11:35 62 Amelie Violet Hodson Bella Junior
23531 Processing 60cms 11:37 63 Ellie Cope Indie Junior
23588 Processing 60cms 11:40 64 Ava hulme scarlet Junior
23558 On hold 60cms 11:42 65 Mia carter Firefly Junior
23606 Completed 60cms 11:45 76 Amber Blake Belle Junior
23590 On hold 60cms 11:47 66 Meena Tennessee Senior
23589 On hold 60cms 11:50 67 Kayleigh ferris Jester Senior
23584 Completed 60cms 11:52 68 Katie Mettam You’ll never walk alone Senior
23580 Completed 60cms 11:55 69 Emma johnson Coedynewydd Trojan Senior
23579 Completed 60cms 11:57 70 romie archer stopthepress Senior
23566 Completed 60cms 12:00 71 Megan Avey Beauty Senior
23565 Completed 60cms 12:02 72 Pagan Prinold Hip hop Delboy Senior
23555 Completed 60cms 12:05 73 Helen Bowyer Libby Senior
23541 Completed 60cms 12:07 74 Lucy Wagg Emoe Valerie Senior
23556 Completed 60cms 12:10 75 Grace Taylor Glancarno Starman Junior
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Class 5 - Santa’s Sleigh Speed Derby (70cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
23563 On hold 70cms 12:30 83 Evie walker Bronson Junior
23582 Completed 70cms 12:32 84 Jessika Genner Goldie Junior
23570 On hold 70cms 12:35 85 Aliyah Woolery Diamond Junior
23558 On hold 70cms 12:37 86 Mia carter Firefly Junior
23606 Completed 70cms 12:40 101 Amber Blake Belle Junior
23556 Completed 70cms 12:42 87 Grace Taylor Glancarno Starman Junior
23536 Processing 70cms 12:45 88 Layla Bray Tommy Junior
23531 Processing 70cms 12:47 89 Ellie Cope Indie Junior
23530 Completed 70cms 12:50 90 Summer Conor Junior
23559 Completed 70cms 12:52 91 Winnie Colin Junior
23514 On hold 70cms 12:55 92 Poppy Williams Casey Junior
23541 Completed 70cms 12:57 93 Lucy Wagg Emoe Valerie Senior
23580 Completed 70cms 13:00 94 Emma johnson Coedynewydd Trojan Senior
23593 Completed 70cms 13:02 95 Kyla Van Klaveren Hector Senior
23589 On hold 70cms 13:05 96 Kayleigh ferris Jester Senior
23585 Completed 70cms 13:07 97 Alyce Witton Lawns calla lily Senior
23579 Completed 70cms 13:10 98 kaide archer oxygen Senior
23570 On hold 70cms 13:12 99 Tia Tushingham Wally Senior
23558 On hold 70cms 13:15 100 Mia carter Abbeyside sugra Junior

Class 6 - The Christmas Cracker Challenge (80cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse Section
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23586 Completed 80cms 13:40 108 Millie Pigg Busy Bee Senior
23585 Completed 80cms 13:42 109 Alyce Witton Lawns calla lily Senior
23582 Completed 80cms 13:45 110 Jessika Genner Goldie Junior
23611 Completed 80cms 13:47 119 Lillie Stanley Maisie Senior
23569 Completed 80cms 13:50 111 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Elsa Junior
23559 Completed 80cms 13:52 112 Winnie Colin Junior
23530 Completed 80cms 13:55 113 Summer Conor Junior
23514 On hold 80cms 13:57 114 Poppy Williams Casey Junior
23572 Completed 80cms 14:00 115 Macy Stokes Nero Junior
23593 Completed 80cms 14:02 116 Kyla van Klaveren Lexi Senior
23551 Completed 80cms 14:05 117 Millie O'Connor Dillon Junior
23553 Completed 80cms 14:07 118 Georgina Downing Jazzy Footwork Senior

Class 7 - The Elf on the Shelf Power Hour (90cms)
Order No. Order Status Class Time No Rider Horse
23586 Completed 90cms 14:25 127 Millie Pigg Busy Bee
23553 Completed 90cms 14:27 128 Georgina Downing Jazzy Footwork
23572 Completed 90cms 14:30 129 Macy Stokes Nero
23551 Completed 90cms 14:32 130 Millie O'Connor Dillon
23593 Completed 90cms 14:35 131 Kyla van Klaveren Connie
23573 Completed 90cms 14:37 132 Beau Causey cuan

Class 8 - The Christmas Open (1.00m)
23573 Completed 1.00m 15:00 140 Beau Causey cuan
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